

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.26477 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	16.09.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Forests for the respondents in the cause list. Learned Government Pleader for Revenue is directed to get instructions as to the person who is in possession of the subject land. List on 17.09.2025. Till then, the interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. <u>TMD,J</u> PRN	Transferred to IO folder before corrections