

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.2088, 26477, 31429 of 2025 & 2544 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.06.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Learned senior designated counsel Sri V. Ravinder Rao, representing the leaned counsel on record Sri L. Aravind Reddy, appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present. At the request of learned Government Pleader for Forests, appearing on behalf of the respondents, list on 02.07.2026 for hearing. SN,J <i>Yvkr</i>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any