

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.2088, 26477, 31429 of 2025 and 2544 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| SL.<br>NO. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                       | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
|            | 25.08.2026 | <b><u>SN, J</u></b><br><br>List these maters on 08.09.2026 finally.<br><br><div>(B/o.)<br/><i>sus</i></div> |                |